PRODUCTDATA SHEET

TRV 11,0

Article number

Technical data

Type of voltage
Rated voltage
Frequency

Maximum load
Degree of protection
Secondary voltage
Type of installation
Housing material
Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ambient temperature
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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0157.0719

Short description

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

5-step transformer, three-phase AC, maximum loading 11 A

Three-phase AC
400 V

50 Hz/60 Hz

11 A

IP 54

105V /150V /190 V /250 V /400 V

Surface-mounted
Sheet steel, varnished
Light grey

47,7 kg

49,78 kg

405 mm

405 mm

230 mm

465 mm

465 mm

270 mm
0°Cupto40-°C
1 piece
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