TRV 11,0



Short description

5-step transformer, three-phase AC, maximum loading 11 A



Article number 0157.0719

Technical data

Type of voltage	Three-phase AC
Rated voltage	400 V
Frequency	50 Hz/60 Hz
Maximum load	11 A
Degree of protection	IP 54
Secondary voltage	105 V / 150 V / 190 V / 250 V / 400 V
Type of installation	Surface-mounted
Housing material	Sheet steel, varnished
Colour	Light grey
Weight	47,7 kg
Weight including packaging	49,78 kg
Width	405 mm
Height	405 mm
Depth	230 mm
Width with packaging	465 mm
Height with packaging	465 mm
Depth with packaging	270 mm
Ambient temperature	0 °C up to 40 °C
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799577195